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Meeting of the South West Academic Gynae-oncology Group for Education and Research (SWAGGER)

plus SWAG Business Meeting

Friday 28" November 2025, 10:00-13:00

AGENDA

Chair: Dr Claire Newton and Dr Sarah Platt

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:25

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-12:55

12:55-13:00

Risk of Ovarian Cancer Algorithm (ROCA) test
Review of last meeting report and actions
Coordination of patient care pathways

SW Cervical Cancer Elimination Strategy: Cervical
Cancer Treatment

RUH Bath PMB Pathway and Pipelle First Model
SFT PMB Self-Referral Pathway

Patient experience

Clinical Nurse Specialist Survey

Refreshment Break

Research

Oncology Clinical Trials Update

PINCS, GRACEFUL and WID-Easy Pilot

Clinical Guidelines

Management of STIC

SWAG Business Meeting

Improving the Quality of GP Referrals

Any other business / date and agenda of next
meeting / Bristol Gynae Oncology Course

Julie Barnes

Claire Newton/Sarah Platt

Lucy Bond

Joanna Ficquet

David Milliken

Chris Levett/CNS Team

Claire Matthews

Jo Morrison/Jo
Moffatt/Victoria Cullimore

Sarah Platt

Niki Gowen

All/Hoda Booz



