





Meeting of the South West Academic Gynae-oncology Group for Education and Research (SWAGGER) plus SWAG Business Meeting

Friday 28th November 2025, 10:00-13:00

AGENDA

10:00-10:20	Risk of Ovarian Cancer Algorithm (ROCA) test	Julie Barnes
<u>10:20-10:25</u>	Review of last meeting report and actions	Claire Newton/Sarah Platt
	Coordination of patient care pathways	
<u>10:25-10:45</u>	SW Cervical Cancer Elimination Strategy: Cervical Cancer Treatment	Lucy Bond
<u>10:45-11:05</u>	RUH Bath PMB Pathway and Pipelle First Model	Joanna Ficquet
<u>11:05-11:25</u>	SFT PMB Self-Referral Pathway	David Milliken
	Patient experience	
<u>11:25-11:35</u>	Clinical Nurse Specialist Survey	Chris Levett/CNS Team
11:35-11:45	Refreshment Break	
	Research	
<u>11:45-12:00</u>	Oncology Clinical Trials Update	Claire Matthews
12:00-12:20	PINCS, GRACEFUL and WID-Easy Pilot	Jo Morrison/Jo Moffatt/Victoria Cullimore
	Clinical Guidelines	
<u>12:20-12:40</u>	Management of STIC	Sarah Platt
	SWAG Business Meeting	
<u>12:40-12:55</u>	Improving the Quality of GP Referrals	Niki Gowen
12:55-13:00	Any other business / date and agenda of next meeting / Bristol Gynae Oncology Course	All/Hoda Booz